
Santa Claus Cup 2007 

Weiden i.d.Opf.  01.12.2007  Schützenheim Alpenrose 

Gesamt 

C.7 NPA Service Pistol Einzelwertung   ­ 
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22668 
36114 
37475 
3623 
29070 
23179 
31181 
19157 
25773 
28923 
29227 
37110 
37694 
18593 
39510 
39501 
37360 
27396 
38156 
12077 
37491 
39887 
2199 
37933 
4779 
36981 
15293 
37468 
18673 
36312 
22330 
31299 
37664 
35714 
37482 
28030 
37791 
23102 
27100 
35712 
36619 
39919 
24604 
36322 
30487 
33050 

SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Rhön Grabfeld­Bad Kissingen 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ergoldsbach 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Donauwörth 
SLG Ergoldsbach 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ergoldsbach 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Rhön Grabfeld­Bad Kissingen 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Hohenfels e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz 
SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz 
SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz 
SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz 

Endergebnis 

14:28 
02.12.2007 

Ort:  Schießstätte: 

Regionaler Wettbewerb 
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Schröder, Andre 
Üblacker, Michael 
Schneider, Roman 
Langenbrunner, Peter 
Galla, Christoph 
Weber, Klaus 
Hardtke, Gerfried 
Weihrauch, Jürgen 
Koller, Thomas 
Hohlmeier, Rainer 
Wagner, Patrick 
Wedlich, Peter 
Multerer, Manfred 
Nibler, Michael 
Kirn, Dominik 
Dümig, Marinus 
Zilch, Michael 
Fuchs, Stefan 
Armer, Franz 
Ziffer, Roland 
Henke, Richard 
Scharf, Roland 
Schindelbeck, Karl­Heinz 
Turbanisch, Günter 
Moll, Markus 
Wiesend, Andreas 
Knieß, Holger 
Kirn, Benjamin 
Schmaußer, Rudolf 
Plößl, Markus 
Weingartner, Andreas 
Kirsch, Martin Johann 
Malz, Michael 
Leib, Werner 
Urbas, Franz 
Sauer, Rüdiger 
Rödl, Heinrich 
Kieser, Andre 
Lang, Johann 
Koller, Oskar 
Rödel, Christian 
Roßmann, Armin 
Wilhelm, Jürgen 
Schießl, Christine 
Weiß, Adolf 
Wilhelm, Inge


